1. Name of Listed Entity: Ruchi Infrastructure Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BSE 509020
NSE RUCHINFRA
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(b)
Quarter Ending 31% March, 2024
Declaration :
Sr.No. Particulars Yes/ No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly
1 : No
paid up shares?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Yos
Warrants?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 : . . . No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Y
. es
locked-in?
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are Yes*
pledged or otherwise encumbered?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential voting rights?
8 Whether the Listed Entity has any Significant No
Beneficial Owner?

subsequent disclosures, the promoters group is obliged to have minimum 26% un</<
encumbered shares (i.e. 5,84,74,505 equity shares in the Company) in accordance witH=
the loan agreement entered into between the Company and the South Indian Bank Ltd.\2)
for corporate loan of Rs. 69 crores. However, no pledge/lien/ encumbrance, non-disposal ™~._*
undertaking executed by any of the promoters.

* As per intimation received during the quarter ended 31st December, 2019 and -/m\\\



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities —
No. of Rartly | Wo. of sirares ‘Number of Votisg Righ's fvld In aach class of securltios ] No. of Shares | No. of Shates | No. of Shares | Sharchalding, as a] Number of Locked In shares | Namier of Shares | Number of equity
puid-up equity | underiying {9 underlying undarlying Underfying % ossuming full (] pledged of otherwiss shares held In
shares held Dopository of encumbared (I} | demaerjalizad form
™M Recelpts (Vi) rtible socuritics ants v
a3 % of tatal No. of Vatlg Rights Total as a o] (] securlties securlties {asa Ma.(a) TAs a % of No.(a) Rs a %
Category of Na. of fuly paid Tatal nos. shares | no. of shares et Groiting: | pementzge of tokd i e
Catogary () | shareholder ’:"‘i:“""":" up equity shares heid (Vi = || (ealculatod s . (A+B+C) Warrants) (Xa) |  dfluted share Shares Shares
1 holders (1) neld (1) VIRV poer SCRR, cophai){Xi}= held (b) held
105THVII] as @ S ‘!"’T‘;f’gr 1b)
sa%
% of (A+B+C2) | Closseg: X P Total pkie
G Promoter & :
;mmulbr 30] 149007540{ 0 0] 149007540 66.25] 149007540 0] 149007540 66,25 11123000f 11123000 67.84 19662000 13.20 0] 0.00 1 38337540r
roup
(B) Public 38839 75894402 0 75894402} 33.75] 75894402 0| 75894402) 33.75 32.16} 71787901
©  [enre 0 ol 0 0 0 0 o o 0 0 0.00 0
ihares
1) underlying 0 ﬂl 0 o 0 DI 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
5
Shares held l
(c2) by Emplayee 0 0 0 0 [v) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00| 0
Trusta
Tolal 38869] 224901942 0} 0] 224901942 100.00) 224901942 0] 224901942§ 100.00 11123000f 11123000 100.00{ 19662000 8.74 0} 0.00) 210175441




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Calegory & Entity type Le. PAN (1)) No. of share | No. of fully paid §Partly paid-up Nos. of Totaf nos, shares | Sharohol Number of Voufm_ﬁ'lnms Ireld In each) class of No. of Shares No. of Shares No, of Shares | Sharchoiding | Mumber of Locked I Number of Shares Nember of equity
Name of the Proinoler holder (V) | up equity shares | equity shares shares held (Vi ding % securitles (X) underiying underiylmg Underlyimg asa%h shares (XH1) pladged or atherwise shares hefd In
Shareholders(l) OR held (v) held (V) underlying =V cajculated 9 O g Ing full Xiv) form
promaoter group Depository ps per convertihle Warrants (X1) convertible convarsion of xng)
entity (except Recelpts (Vi) SCRR, securities (X) securitles convertibls
oty Y g e of Voting Rights Total a5 warrasess oopins |n e Lo o s a% of | No. @ s
I ) lomex Tiass Trore a%of diluted share total of total
) v Total capltal) (Xil) = Shares shares
Voting VHIHXD 85 8 held () held (b}
Rights % of A+B4C2

(1) {indian
Individuals/

Hind

@ |ondivides 16| 27999290 0 O 27999290| 1245| 27999290] O 27999200| 12.45 11.86 21989990
Family
g::r:’;h Rromotar 0 0 0 of 000 of o o 0.0 0.00| 0.00 0
Amisha Shahra| Promoter 0| 0! 4] 0 0.00 0| 0 0] 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0
Umesh Shehra ZET;"” 0 0 0 of o000 of o o| o000 0.00 0.00 0
Neata Shatma[Z7ormere! 0 0 0 o] 000 o o o] 000 0.00 0.00 0
Savitri
S::lhrrnanevl ;r;run:ter 0 0 0 0 0.00] 0 0 0f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Kaibah Promoter
Chandra o 0 0 0 o 0.0 of o o| o.00 0.00 0.00 0
Shahra HUF P
Neha Saraf Z’r‘;:‘:”’ 400000 0 0 400000] 0.18 400000f o] aocoo0] 0.18 0.00) 0.17, 400000
S ing
s oo 2400000 0 o| =2400000] 1.07| 2400000] o 2400000| 1.07 0.00 1.02 2400000
Vishesh
S g;g;;f" 4799990 0 0 4799990| 213 4799090 of 4veseso| 2.13 0.00 2.03 4799990
Usha Shahra [ F/OTE%" 1200000 o of 1200000] 053] 12000000 o©f 1200000 053 0.00 0.51 1200000
el v 7200000 0 o] 72000000 3200 7200000] o©f 7200000] 3.20 0.00 3.05 7200000
el |- 2400000 0 0| =2400000| 07| 2400000f ©f 2400000 1.07 0.00 102 2400000
Ruehi Mot [Eormote" 2400000 0 o] 24000000 1.07] 24000000 o 2400000] .07 0.00 1.02 2400000
Manish Shahra g:;":“’ 4802000 0 0 4802000 2.14 48020001 0] 4802000f 2.14 0.00 2.03 0
Erae. oot 1197300 0 of 11e7ac0] o0s3| 11e7a00] of 11e7300| o053 0.00 051 0
Stiech Promotar
Chandra oroup 1200000, 0 o] 1200000 053] 12000000 ©f 1200000 0.53 0.00 0.51 1200000
Shahra HUF
Cantral

@) [Souemment 0 0 0 o] o©.00 o o ol 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0
Govarnment(s)

Name (xyz...)
Financial

(©) [institutions! 0 0| 0 0| 0.00 0 0 0| 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0
Banks
Name (xyz...)

@ a:’;g;;';’ 12| 111008250 0 0| 111008250] 49.35| 111008250 O] 111008250| 49.36 11123000] 11123000 51.75] 19662000 106387550
Trust 3| 46767610 0 o] 4e767610] 20.79] 46767610] ol 46767610| 20.79! 19.82 46767610
Dinesh
Khandelwal Promater g
Orstooot  |ooiw 1 3505610 0 0] 3sosetol 1.58] 35086100 O] 3505610 1.56 0.00 1.49 1] 3508610

Isha
Foundation) f




Pradsep C
Limdi (Trustee
of Indivar
Foundation)

Prornoter
Group

25262000

25262000

11.23

25262000

25262000

11.23

10.7]

10262000

40.62

25262000

Suyash Shahm
(Trustee of
Shashwat
Trust)

Promoter
Group

18000000

18000000

18000000

18000000

8.00

0.00

7.63

18000000

Bodies
Corporate

64240640

64240640

28.57|

64240640,

84240640,

28.57

11123000,

11123000

31.94

59619940

Patanjall
Foods Limited

Fromoter
Group

21808795

21808795

9.70

21808795

21808795

0.00|

9.24

21808795

Mahakosh
Holdings
Private Limited

Promoter
Group

15057840

15057840

6.70)

15057840

15057840

15057840

[Maha Kosh
Papers Private
Limited

Promoter
Group

6000000

6000000

2.67

6000000

6000000

2,67

0.00

2.54

6000000

Soyumm
Marketing
Private Limited

Pramoter
Group

7353305

7353305

7353305

7353305

3.27|

0.00|

312

7353305

Sarthak
Industries
Limited

Promoter
Group

1950700

1950700

0.87

1950700

1850700

0.87

0.00

0.83

Nutrela
Marketing
Private Limited

Promater
Group

1200000

1200000

0.53]

1200000

1200000

0.53

0.51

Viksit
Engineeting
Limited

Promoter
Group

0.00)

0.00]

0.00

| Limited

Shahra
Brothers.
Private Limited

Ruchi
Realty
Private

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

1470000

9400000

1470000

9400000

1470000

9400000

1470000

9400000

0.65]

419

0.00

11123000

11123000

0.62

8.7

9400000

100

9400000

Sub-Total
@A)

139007540

139007540

61.81

138007540

139007540

61.81

11123000|

11123000

63.61

19662000

14.14

128387540

2

Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(Non- Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

10000000

10000000

4.45

10000000

10000000

4,45

0.00

4.24

10000000

Ankesh Shihra

Promoter

7600000

7600000

3.38

7600000

7600000

3.38]

0.00

3.22

7600000

Bhavna Goal

Promoter
Group

2400000

2400000

1.07

2400000

2400000

1.07]

0.00

1.02

2400000

(6)

Covernment

0

0

0)

0

0

Name (xyz..)

()

Institutions

0

Name (xyz. ..

oicio

()

Foreign
Portfolio
{Investor

Name (xyz...)

(€)

Any Other
(specify)

Name (xyz...)

- ‘\[:';1\'
T

Sub-Tatal
(A)2)

10000000

10000000

4.45

10000000

10000000

4.45

0.00

yATS |

10000000




Total
Sharehelding
of Promatar
and Promoter 301 149007540 0 Of 149007540 66.25] 149007540 0] 149007540| 66.25) 11123000 11123000 67.84] 19662000 13.20 138387540
Group
(M=(A)(1)+A)
2

Details of Shares which ramain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note:
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The term "Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

(8) As per intimation received during the quarter ended 31st December, 2019 and subsequent disclosures, the promoters group is obliged to have minimum 26% un-encumbered shares fi-e. 5,84,74,505 equity shares in the Company) in accordance with the loan agreement
entered into between the Company and the South Indian Bank Ltd. for corporate loan of Rs. 69 crores. However, no pledge/lien/ encumbrance, non-disposal undertaking executed by any of the promoters.

(4) As per intimation received by the Company under Regulation 30 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 during May, 2020 and subsaguent disclosures, the promotors have no control over Ruchi Soya Industries Limited (RSIL) now|
known as Patanjali Foods Limited by virtue of implementation of Resolution Plan in December, 2019, Such Resolution Plan was approved vide Orders passad by the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench in the matter of RSIL in accordance with the provisions of]
Insolvency and Bankruptey Code, 2016.

(5) During the quarter ended 31st March 2023, the Company made a prefarential issue of 3,07,85,000 warrants each convertible (within the validity period of 18 months from the date of allotment) into one equity share of Re. 1/- at a price of Rs, 10.30 per warrant, Out of which
1,02,62,000 warrants were converted into equity shares during the quarter ended 31st March, 2023. Further, during the quarter ended 31st March, 2024, 50,00,000 equity shares were allotted on 30th January, 2024 and 44,00,000 equity shares were allotted on 21st March,
2024 to Ruchi Realty Private Limited in accordance with the terms of preferential issue and the remaining 1,11,23,000 warrants are outstanding for conversion upto 12th August, 2024. Out of 94,00,000 equity shares allotted during the quarter ended 31st March, 2024,
44,00,000 equity shares got in-principle Listing approvals and trading approvals of the stock exchanges in April, 2024. Accordingly, on 31st March, 2024, such 44,00,000 equity shares were under process of credit to the demat account of allottee.




Table lll-Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public Shareholder

Caftegory & Name of the PAN @ Fio. of ahare | No. af fuily paitt | Partiy paid- Nos. or Total nos. Sharehoi ding % Number of Voting Rights lield In each class of securities (%) No,of Shares | No, of Shares No.of Shares Total Numbor of Lacked in | Numberof shares Numbor of equity
Sharehotdersm holder( | upequlty sirares |  up equity shares shares freld VIl |calculote d as per Underlytay Undesdylng Underying | Strretiolding shares (X3 phledged or Shares hold In
hafd (V) shares treld | underlying LIV SCRR, 1957 Asa ng 19 yasa% otherwite dematerinitzed
m Depostiory S of (A+B+C2) Vil Convertible Warrants (X)) Convertibie assuming fatt encumbered (Xilf) formn (V)
RRGHEEOD No of Voting Rights Totalas a % of L (thciuding cm,mw:' No. (3) [ As a% of tofal | No (Not | Aso%ef
Tatal Voting Warrants) (Xp(a) (as Shares heid |apphicost | total
Class X Class ¥ Yotal Rights ape, m &)fo) | tharer
of diiuted heid (Not
share copltal) opplieahl
o )b
7] Tnstiutions
(@ | Mutual Fundsumi 0 0 0 4] ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Name (xyz)
) |Ventum Copltsl Funds 0 [}] 0! 0 [{] 0 0| 0 0 0| 0| Q
Name (Xyz)
[Pt e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nama (Xyz)
() Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| Q 0
Name (Xyz)
@ [msureace Gompanios 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 i 0 0 0 0
Name (Xyz)
0 |ProvidewPension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nama (Myz)
G et Racamston 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 g :
Nama (Xyz)
() [Soveroiyn Wenth Funds 0 [} [i] 5} 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0
Name (Xyz)
0 |NAFCRioghed iR 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
hiams. (Xyz)
() |Other Flnancial Insttutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0
Nama (Xyz)
0 |thhor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Namo (Xyz)
Sub-To'al (B)(1) 0 a Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0
2 Inslitutions {Farelgn)
) |Foreign Direct Invesiment 0 [o] 0) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Name (Xyz)
(b) Foreign v [Z
i = 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nama(Xyz)
(©) Soverelgn Waalth Funds Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q 0
Name lyz)
@ |Eomn betiolamsslors 0 [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 g 0 0 o
Mame(Xyz)
w | Pc::rnn Tmvasiors 0 o 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 g
Nama(X;z)
‘Ovarsens Depositories
[} heldng DRs) (balancing 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 4] 0 0
figure)
Nama(Xyz)
@  [oker
] B pias 2| 20354775 0 0| 20354775 9.05| 20354775 0| 20354775 9.05 8,62 20354775
FORBE'S EMF 10325034 0 0] 10325034 4.59] 10326034 0] 10325034 4.58 4.37 10325034
R e 10028741 0 o| 10020741 4.46| 10029741 o 10028741 448 425 10029741
sub-Toral @) 2) 2| 20384775 0 o| 203547785 9.05| 20354775 0| 20354775 2.05 862 20384778
o Caniral Government/
Siate Govemment 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00] 0
(s)/President of india .’?"" ?\
amortyz) e A N
s Toral @) [ 0 0 0 0 0.00 [} [3 0 0.00 0.00 YA [3
4 [Hondnstitutions F k \\ \\\l\ &

SCHI
K A




(@), | D Canparies 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol
Diractors & e Relmivas
) [y rdoperdart a 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
cenciors)
(C) |KeyManngarial Perzonnel 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 ] 0.00 Q.00 0
(d) |Ruistives of promotars: -
{athar than immadiate
s 0 of o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
and Promotar (Groug*
category)
{0} Trus iy parmon - -
bolonglng to‘Premotor
d Promoater Group’
:"MW":. .;m”.f' 0 o (o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (o]
‘beneficary, or ‘muthor of
they tnyst
259251
® P b 2 259251 0 o| 259251 012 259251 o| 259251 0.12 0.11
@ Retidont Indwicusls 27568681
halding norminal shors 38197 27588182 0 O 27588182 12,27 27588182 0| 27588162 12.27] 11.69
capital Lp b Ra. 2 lakhs
) [Rexidart indw aals 1807853
holcng r sh
cepial |,\:T:::L n,':,‘ 2 6 1807853 Q Q 1807853 0.80 1807853 0 1807853 Q.80 Q.77
lnkiis
(i) |Man Residunt indians 167 532131 0, o] 532131 0.24 532131 o] 532131 0.24 0.23 532131
] Foreign Natiomals
(k} Forelgn Gompanioa
L] Badios Corparnts 106 18008376 0 0] 18008326 8.01] 18008326 0| 18008326 8.01 7.63 13921326
MBW FoaD %040
SERVICES PRIVATE 5358458 0 0 5358458 2.38 5358458 0| 5358458 2.38 227
LMITED
JAYATI FINANCE 8 3725798
INVESTMENTS: BT LTO 3725788 (o} 0 3725798 1.66 3725798 0 3725798 1.66 1.58
KEVAL INDIALTD. 2400000 0 0 2400000 1.07 2400000 0 2400000 1.07 1.02 2400000
() Othars
! Overseas 5822800
Corporate Bodies 1 66822800 0 Q 5822800 259 5822800 0] 5822800 259 247
ANTARIKA 5822800
RESOURCES 5822800 0 0 5822800 259 $822800 0 5822800 2.59 247
LIMTIED
2 Hindu Undivided 1521084
Familie 358 1521084 0 0 1521084 0.68 1521084 0 1521084 0.68 0.64
Sub-Total (B)4) 33837 55538627 0 0| 66539627 24.70| 65530627 0| 56538627 24.70 i 23.53 51433126
Total Public
Shareholding @8)=
BRI 33839 75894402 0 0| 75894402 33.75| 75894402 0 75894402 33.75] 3218 71787801
DB
Details of the sharehalders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with detalls such as number of st 3 ing shares held in demat/unclai suspense account, voting rights which are frozen eic.
Note:
1. PANwould not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)
2. The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name cf following persons: Institutions/Nen Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.
3. W.rt the information ining to Depository Receipts, the same may ba disclosed in the respective columns to the extent informalion available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,
4. The data is prepared on PAN based clubbing of holding, where more than one demat account are maintained by sharehclder. Few shareholders hold two ditferent accaunts in difterent calegaries (like NRI Non-repat and NRI repat or Resident and NR|
fepat). In such cases, aggregate holding is classified in the category of demat account in which higher number of shares are held.




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Calogoly &
Name of the
| Shareholders
U]

PAN (il

No. of share
holder (il]

No. of fuify
pald up
equity share
s heid (v},

Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
vy

Nos. of
share;
underlying
Depository
Recelpts (vjj

Tolal no.
shares hald
Mi=
IV+VaVl)

Sharehof
ding %
calculate d as
per SCRR,

Number of Voting ngms held In each class of

secyrities(ix)

Na of Voting Rights

Class X

Class Y Total

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

No. af Shares | No. of Shares

“Underlying
o M

Underlying
Ouitstand

No. of Shares
Underlying
o

Total shareholdin g ,
as a % assuming fuil

Convertible
Securitles (X

Warrants (X))

convertible
‘securilies
(Including
‘Warrants)
Xls)

convertibie
securitles (as &,
parcentage of diluted
share capltai)(xj)

Number of
Locked in
shares (Xii)

—
Number of Shares
pleaged or otherwise
encumbered (XNI)

Asa
Yetotal
shares

held

applitab)

No.(Not |As at of total
shares held
< ot
applicable)

Number of
equily shams
held in
dematerializ
ed form
{pavyNot
Applicabls)

(1) Shares
junderlylng
DRs

(a) Custodian/DR
H T

() abe,.,..

(i)

efg....

| Chares heid

by Employee
Lt

(2)

Employcs
Benefit
Trust/Emplay
ee Welfare
Trust under
SEBI (Share
Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021

Name (abe...

Total Non-
Promoter- Non
Public
Sharetiolding
(C)y=

CUAHCHZ)

ofe

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns fo the extent information available,




Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs),

-Sr. No.

Details ‘of the SBO

U]

Details of the registered owner

()

Details of holding/exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or

Date of creation
[acquisition of

indirect*: significant
[{I1)] beneficial interest#
Name PAN/Passport Nationality Name PAN/Passport Nationality | Whether by virtur of:
No. in case of

foreign national

No. in case of
foreign national

Shares

voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of control

Exercise of significant
influence

* In case the nature of the holding/exercise of the ri

categories.

#This cloumn shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No, BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar,

ght of a SBO falls under multiple categories specifiead under (2) to (e) under Column Iil, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

. Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date ' 100 ' 16.23
As on the end of previous 1st quarter ' 100 | 15.84
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter | 100 ) 15.84
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter ' 100 ‘ 15.84
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 ‘ 15.82
Notes :

1. Approved Limits (%) means limits approved by Board of Directors/shareholders of the listed entity. In
case the listed entity has no Board approved limit, provide sectoral/statutory cap prescribed by
Government/Regulatory Authorities.

2. Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership/investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the
Foreign Exchange Managment (Non-debt Instrument) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange
Managment Act, 1999,
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